1-800-621-7949
AuroraParts.com
© 2023 Aurora Parts & Accessories LLC.
Pro-Par is a registered trademark of Aurora Parts & Accessories, LLC.
Pro-Par.com
Pro-Par landing gear hardware includes an extensive array of
crank handles, adjustable braces, cross shafts, sand shoes, and
more.
• Premium black powder coat finish
• Crank handles have premium rolled end swivel handle
• OEM supplier partner
Landing Gear Hardware
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
1
YEAR
LIMITED**
1-800-621-7949
AuroraParts.com
© 2023 Aurora Parts & Accessories LLC.
Pro-Par is a registered trademark of Aurora Parts & Accessories, LLC.
Pro-Par.com
Top Landing Gear Hardware
Pro-Par # Type Description
PROLG-AX02
LANDING GEAR AXLE
HOLLOW, WELDED CAP, 8.25 in.
PROLG-AX02HD HD, HOLLOW, WELDED CAP, 8.25 in.
PROLG-AX03 SOLID AXLE, 8.25 in.
PROLG-AX04 AXLE HOUSING HOLLOW AXLE, HOUSING ONLY
PROLG-AX05 SANDSHOE AXLE SOLID WITH CAP
PROLG-CR07V
CRANK HANDLE
7 in. VERTICAL
PROLG-CR11H 11 in. HORIZONTAL
PROLG-CR11V 11 in. VERTICAL
PROLG-CR15H 15 in. HORIZONTAL
PROLG-CR15V 15 in. VERTICAL
PROLG-CR21H 21 in. HORIZONTAL
PROLG-CR21V 21 in. VERTICAL
PROLG-HA01
CRANK HANGER
JOST STYLE
PROLG-HA02 HOLLAND STYLE
PROLG-SH10X10X2
SAND SHOE
LOW PROFILE, 10X10X2.5, W/PATCH
PROLG-SH10X10X4 HIGH PROFILE, 10X10X4.5, FLARED HOLE
PROLG-XS53-72
CROSS SHAFT
ADJUSTABLE, 3 PC, 53-72 in.
PROLG-XS65 65 in. LONG
PROLG-XS69 69 in. LONG